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Dr. Fredrick Adams School of Humanities CAES 342-1532 fadams@ulm.edu

Ms. Chrissie Autin Event Services VPSA 342-1902 autin@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Ms. Olivia Bailey Student Government Association VPSA - SGA 337-499-3087 baileyol@warhawks.ulm.edu

Ms. Sandy Bailey Kitty DeGree School of Nursing CHS 342-1646 sbailey@ulm.edu  

Dr. Nektarios Barabutis School of Basic Pharmaceutical and Toxicological Sciences CPY 342-1460 barabutis@ulm.edu  

Dr. Ashley Barbo School of Clinical Sciences CPY 342-7336 barbo@ulm.edu

Dr. Kelsey Bohl Marketing & Communication President 342-5431 bohl@ulm.edu  

Ms. Carolyn Bruce School of Visual & Performing Arts CAES 342-1569 cbruce@ulm.edu  

Dr. Patti Calk School of Allied Health CHS 342-5581 calk@ulm.edu Co-Chair Liaison

Dr. Jean Christopher Chamcheu School of Basic Pharmaceutical and Toxicological Sciences CPY 342-6820 chamcheu@ulm.edu  

Mr. Andrew Cox School of Sciences CAES 342-1836 cox@ulm.edu

Ms. Tammy Dannehl Kitty DeGree School of Nursing CHS 342-1674 dannehl@ulm.edu  

Mr. Tom DeNardin David & Sharon Turrentine School of Management CBSS 342-1156 denardin@ulm.edu  

Dr. Bryan Donald School of Clinical Sciences CPY 342-1903 donald@ulm.edu

Mr. Shane Dykes Facilities VPBA 342-5177 dykes@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Dr. Khalid El Sayed School of Basic Pharmaceutical and Toxicological Sciences CPY 342-1725 elsayed@ulm.edu  

Dr. Patrick Exmeyer School of Behavioral and Social Sciences CBSS 342-1512 pexmeyer@ulm.edu  

Ms. Therese Filhiol College of Arts, Education, and Sciences CAES 342-1257 filhiol@ulm.edu Co-Vice Chair

Ms. Morgan Fitch College of Arts, Education, and Sciences CAES 342-1260 fitch@ulm.edu Co-Chair
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Ms. Brooke Foy School of Visual & Performing Arts CAES 342-1340 foy@ulm.edu  

Ms. Kelley Gentry Admissions VPIS 342-3028 gentry@ulm.edu

Ms. Deborah Golemon William B. Hoover School of Acct, Financial and Information Services Faculty Senate 342-1196 golemon@ulm.edu

Ms. Tyler Greer William B. Hoover School of Acct, Financial and Information Services CBSS 342-1167 greer@ulm.edu  

Dr. Kristin Hill School of Allied Health CHS 342-1617 hill@ulm.edu

Dr. Anissa Horne School of Behavioral and Social Sciences CBSS 342-1129 horne@ulm.edu  

Ms. Veronica Humphries David & Sharon Turrentine School of Management CBSS 342-1161 vhumphries@ulm.edu

Ms. Allison Jarrell William B. Hoover School of Acct, Financial and Information Services CBSS 342-1201 jarrell@ulm.edu  

Ms. Alaina Johnson Admissions VPIS 342-5341 aljohnson@ulm.edu

Dr. Faisal Kaleem School of Sciences CAES 342-1924 kaleem@ulm.edu  

Mr. Jeremy Kent University Police VPSA 342-5350 kent@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Dr. Sara Kim School of Humanities CAES TBA skim@ulm.edu  

Ms. Amy Kincannon Kitty DeGree School of Nursing CHS 342-1677 kincannon@ulm.edu  

Ms. Jessica Lasiter School of Allied Health VPAA 342-1631 lasiter@ulm.edu Co-Chair

Mr. Chaz Lilly School of Humanities CAES 342-1090 lilly@ulm.edu

Dr. Yong-Yu Liu School of Basic Pharmaceutical and Toxicological Sciences CPY 342-1709 yliu@ulm.edu  

Dr. Sandra Lunte School of Visual & Performing Arts CAES 342-1578 lunte@ulm.edu

Mr. Anthony Malta Registrar's Office VPIS 342-3547 malta@ulm.edu  

Mr. David McGraw School of Sciences CAES 342-1944 mcgraw@ulm.edu

Dr. Anahy Mejia School of Humanities CAES 342-3798 anmejia@ulm.edu  
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Ms. Amy Miller Kitty DeGree School of Nursing CHS 342-5691 ammiller@ulm.edu

Dr. Victoria Miller School of Clinical Sciences CPY 342-1830 vmiller@ulm.edu  

Mr. Zachary Moore David & Sharon Turrentine School of Management CBSS 342-1734 zmoore@ulm.edu  

Dr. Carolyn Murphy School of Allied Health CHS 342-1639 cmurphy@ulm.edu

Ms. Meghan Olinger Event Services VPSA 342-1901 olinger@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Dr. Long Pham David & Sharon Turrentine School of Management CBSS 342-1351 pham@ulm.edu

Ms. Elizabeth Ragland David & Sharon Turrentine School of Management CBSS 342-3221 eragland@ulm.edu

Ms. Mary Rhea Pharmacy Administration CPY 342-3803 mrhea@ulm.edu  

Dr. Laurel Sampognaro School of Clinical Sciences CPY 342-1721 sampognaro@ulm.edu  

Dr. Roxie Stewart School of Clinical Sciences CPY 342-1703 rstewart@ulm.edu  

Mary Ann Thomas School of Allied Health CHS 342-1389 thomas@ulm.edu  

Ms. Amanda Thompson School of Sciences CAES 342-1816 athompson@ulm.edu

Lisa VanHoose School of Allied Health CHS 342-7944 vanhoose@ulm.edu  

Ms. Sara Webb Student Success Center VPIS 342-5551 webb@ulm.edu Co-Vice Chair

Dr. Amy Weems School of Education CAES 342-1280 weems@ulm.edu

Dr. Neil White School of Behavioral and Social Sciences CBSS 342-1448 nwhite@ulm.edu

Ms. Paula Willis Kitty DeGree School of Nursing CHS 342-1669 pwillis@ulm.edu

Ms. Ashley Wiltcher Kitty DeGree School of Nursing CHS 342-1661 wiltcher@ulm.edu

Ms. Hope Young Marketing & Communications President 342-5445 hyoung@ulm.edu  
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